Department of Commerce
Faculty of Commerce & Business

Delhi School of Economics

University of Delhi, Delhi-110007

Tentative Date-Sheet for M. Com. for Semester — 11/1V Examination, May 2024 (Regular/SOL)

Unique
Date and Day Timings Semester [ Paper No. | Paper Code Paper Title
(UPC)
24th May, 2024 (Friday) | ' AII,V'M“’ 01:00 IV | Mcccaon | 320801401 Strategic Management
MCECO03 | 320802401 | Forensic Accounting and Fraud Examination
MCECO08 | 320802404 Human Resource Analytics
Y7 May. 2024 (Monday) 10:00 A;AMto 01:00 v MCECI1 | 320802405 International Financial System
MCEC16 | 320802408 | Supply Chain Management and Logistics
MCEC20 | 320802410 International Trade Logistics
28th May, 2024 (Tuesday) 10:00 A[':{N;O 01:00 Il MCCC201 | 324101201 Operations Research
10:00 AM to 01:00 COMOEQ02 | 320803401 Legal Environment of Busin.ms
29th May, 2024 (Wednesday) o A[]:AMlO — v COMOE06 | 320803402 -Indlzfn Ethos arAId Lea(-!ershlp
AM COMOEO07 | 324103305 Financial Modelling Using Excel
30th May, 2024 (Thursday) 10:00 A;Lm 0100 Il MCCC202 | 324101202 International Business
31st May, 2024 (Friday) 10:00 A;de 01:00 v MCECO04 | 320802402 | Global Financial Reporting and Disclosure
01t June, 2024 (Sawrday) | %00 A;"Mm 0L:00 Il MCCC203 | 324101203 Marketing Management
03rd June, 2024 (Monday) 10:00 A;/[N; 0 01:00 1A% MCECI12 | 320802406 International Financial Management
04th June, 2024 (Tuesday) | 100 Ag‘Mm 0100 |y | MCCC204 | 324101204 | Advanced Financial Management and Policy
MCEC22 | 320802411 | Industrial Laws: Cases and Implementation
05th June, 2024 (Wednesday) | % ASAMIO e I MCEC24 | 320802412 |  Corporate Tax Structure and Planning
MCEC26 | 320802413 Insurance Products and Practice
06th June, 2024 (Thursday) | '0°0° A;"Mw 0100 | 1y | MCECO7 | 320802403 | Industrial Relations and Compensation Laws
07th June, 2024 (Friday) | 1000 AM 0! 01 n [ mcccos | 324101205 | Ethies. C";"'u:j:;g‘l’lfv"“‘“‘* and
08th June, 2024 (Saturday) | 'POAN OO v MeEcts | 320802407 Consumer Behaviour
10th June, 2024 (Monday) | 0% A;"M“’ 0100 | v | MCECI9 | 320802409 |  EXIM Procedures and Documentation

In case any clash/discrepancy in papers, Kindly mail at pgexam@commerce.du.ac.in latest by

15th April, 2024 till 05:00 PM.
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